
Linie 975 Planai Vorsaison 2024
gültig von 22. bis 24. November 2024 und
gültig von 29. November bis 1. Dezember 2024

Linie 975 Planet Planai – Planai Berg
Planet Planai 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:30 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:30
Fuchs 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:33 13:03 14:03 14:33 15:33
Spreizenberger 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:38 13:08 14:08 14:38 15:38
Asinger 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:41 13:11 14:11 14:41 15:41
Breiler 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:43 13:13 14:13 14:43 15:43
Jager 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:48 13:18 14:18 14:48 15:48
Planai Mitte 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:50 13:20 14:20 14:50 15:50
Planai Berg 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 12:05 13:35 14:35 15:05 16:05

Planai Berg 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 12:10 13:40 14:40 15:10 16:10
Planai Mitte 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 12:25 13:55 14:55 15:25 16:25
Jager
Breiler
Asinger
Spreizenberger
Fuchs
Planet Planai 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:45 14:15 15:15 15:45 16:45


